
 

  

Hammersmith & Fulham Disabled People’s 

Commission – 

Tenth Meeting, Hammersmith Town Hall 

Tuesday 11th July 2017 

5pm – 7pm  

1. Apologies  

2. Minutes of last meeting  

3. Presentation: 

Hammersmith & Fulham 

Council Adult Social Care & 

Co-production  

Katy Murray & Paul 

Rackham   

4.  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

4. Presentation: National Co-

production  

Clenton Farquharson, National 

Co-production Advisory Group 

& Caroline Speirs, Think Local 

Act Personal  

 

5. Discussion: Final Report 

6. Any other business  

  Next Meeting:  

Tuesday 12th September, 

Hammersmith Town Hall 

12th Sept 


